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S. No 

6 

7 

10 

11 

2 

13 

14 

15 

16 

|17 

|18 

19 

|20 

121 

|22 

3 

|25 

Iender No 

181413 

181377 

1813/) 

181352 

181349 

181346 

181199 

181194 

181193 

|181190 

181174 

181116 

181089 

|181003 

180766 

180765 

180753 

180736 

180306 

180422 

17996? 

Municipal Corporation Bhilai 
Yoar -2025 Not Opned (Toch. and Financial) 

Name 0f Wor 

aT 66 HRT 07 ogu hÍG Drinking Water plant 1000_H RO PLANT 

1000 Liter insuleted SS Tenk WT4 A4 

Schedule 

DUE-De. 30. 2025 5 30:0D0 PM 

DUE-Det 21 20255 200 2M 
3TART-0er 2 2025 52 22A 

DUE-Dec 1 20255 4 

DUE-Der 31. 2025 3 299 PM 

STAPTD, 4 21259 2 0M 
DUE Dec 26. 20255222 214 
3TART-De. 4 22253 24 

DUE-Dec 2¬. 2925 2.M 
START-Dsc 4 2325330 : 2 

DUE-Det 26 2025 5 203 PM 
START-Dec 4 2025 30 00 PM 

DUE-Dec 26 2025 5 30:00 PM 

START-Dec 4 2025930.00 PM 
DUE-Dec 26. 2025 5 30.09 PM 
START-Dec3 2025 5 30 00 M 

|DUE-Dec 24 2025 5 30:00 FM 

STAPT-Dec 3 2025 53 33FM 
DUEec 24 202553000 P 

STAFT-Dec 2. 2025 5 30 00 M 

DUE-De: 23, 202552000 PM 
TARTNc 22 202592000 2 

DE-0e: 22 2025 332 

|START-No 28 2025 9 30 00 PM 

DUE-De: 22. 2025 5 2000 PM 
START-Nor 28. 20259 30 00 DM 
DUE-Dec 22 2025 E2: 
sTART- No. 28 22592F4 

DLE-De 22 2025 :2: 30PM 
START-Nov 26 225 700 00 F 
DLE-Dec 17. 2025 5 30 00 FM 

TsTART-No, 2: 2257 00 
DUE-Dec 15 2025 5 3C 00 PM 

START-Nov 18. 225 530 00 PM 
DUE-Dec 16 2025 530 30 PM 



s. No Tender No 

H28 

2 

£e() 

27 

28 

29 

30 

S. No 

174746 

171950 

169416 

167561 

l66821 

165056 

Tender No 

174746 

Name Of Work 

Contract of Annual Operation & Maintenance of 

Contract of Annual peraion & Maintenace of 66MLD Wat. 

Name Of Work 

Schedule 

START-Sep 2. 2025 5:30:30 PM 

DUE-Sep 22, 2025 5:30:00 PM 

START-jut 11.2025 5:30:00 PM 
DUE-Aug 1, 2025 5:30:00 PM 
START-May 29, 2025 5:30:36 PM 
DUE-Jun 13. 2025 5:30:59 PM 

START-Apr 28, 2025 5:30:40 PM 

DUE-May 19, 2025 5:30:00 PM 

DUE-Apr 29. 2025 5:30:00 PM 

START-Feb 19, 2025 5:30:19 PM 

DUE-Mar 12, 2025 5:30:03 PM 

Date Time 
START-Sep 2, 2025 5:30:30 PM 

DUE-Sep 22, 2025 5:30:00 PM 
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